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at The Picatinny Visitor's Center/

Prices are subject to change without notice.
Email: usarmy.mwrpicatinnyguestservices@army.mil

Leisure Travel Guest Services

Allow up to 3 - 5 days to process order
ALL tickets are NONREFUNDABLE and nontransferable.

Ticket

Dollywood
1 Day Admission
2 Day Admission

Splash Country
1 Day Admission

Adult

$70.50
$98.50

$42.00

Dollywood & Splash Country

2 Day Combo

Ticket
Alcatraz
General Admission

Ticket
Titanic
General Admission

Ticket
Wonderworks

General Admission
All Access

$111.25

Adult 13-59

$20.00

Adult 13+

$28.50
Adult 13-59

$24.25
$27.50

Visit the vendor website for more details.

Child

$62.75

$90.75

$34.25

$101.75

Child 6-12

$15.50

Child 5-12

$12.50

Child 4-12

$20.00
$20.00

Senior 62+

$62.75
$90.75

$34.25

$101.75

Senior 60+

$19.50

Family 2A+4C

$102.75

Senior 60+

$20.00
$20.00






