973-724-3697



2025 Pigeon Forge, TN

Leisure Travel Guest Services

at The Picatinny Visitor's Center!

Allow up to 3 - 5 days to process order

ALL tickets are NONREFUNDABLE and nontransferable.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Email: usarmy.mwrpicatinnyguestservices@army.mil

Ticket	Adult	Child	Senior 62+
Dollywood			
1 Day Admission	\$70.50	\$62.75	\$62.75
2 Day Admission	\$98.50	\$90.75	\$90.75
Splash Country			
1 Day Admission	\$42.00	\$34.25	\$34.25
D 11 100110			
Dollywood & Splash Country			h
2 Day Combo	\$111.25	\$101.75	\$101.75
T: al- a4	A J14 12 50		Carrian (O)
Ticket Alcatraz	Adult 13-59	Child 6-12	Senior 60+
General Admission	\$20.00	\$15.50	\$19.50
General Admission	Ψ20.00	Ψ13.30	Ψ17.50
Ticket	Adult 13+	Child 5-12	Family 2A+4C
Titanic			
General Admission	\$28.50	\$12.50	\$102.75
Ticket	Adult 13-59	Child 4-12	Senior 60+
Wonderworks			
General Admission	\$24.25	\$20.00	\$20.00
All Access	\$27.50	\$20.00	\$20.00

Visit the vendor website for more details.





